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CDU Dean of Graduate Studies Workshop Series 2021 

Venue: Library HDR Space: Red 8.3.15 unless stated otherwise, as well as via Zoom  

Zoom Link: https://charlesdarwinuni.zoom.us/j/81353313225 
Campus map: https://www.cdu.edu.au/sites/default/files/CASmap12.pdf 
REGISTER HERE  
 
***Feel free to BYO Lunch for those attending in person*** 
 

Week of 
series 

Date Time Venue Workshop Focus Target audience 

1 Friday, 19 February 2021 Completed Red 9.1.48 Quantitative Research HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

2 Friday, 26 February 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm Red 9.1.48 
Qualitative and Indigenous 

Research 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

3 Friday, 5 March 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Writing and reviews HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

4 Friday, 12 March 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space First Year HDR students First year HDR students only 

5 Friday, 19 March 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm ZOOM ONLY External HDR students External students only 

6 Friday, 26 March 2021 Cancelled 

7 Friday, 2 April 2021 Good Friday Public Holiday  

8 Friday, 9 April 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space  Quantitative Research HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

9 Friday, 16 April 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm Red 9.1.48 
Qualitative and Indigenous 

Research 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

10 Friday, 23 April 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Writing and reviews HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

https://charlesdarwinuni.zoom.us/j/81353313225
https://www.cdu.edu.au/sites/default/files/CASmap12.pdf
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/dean-of-graduate-studies-workshop-series-tickets-147935153025
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11 Friday, 30 April 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space 
Personal and Career 

Development 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

12 Friday, 7 May 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space First Year HDR students First year HDR students only 

13 Friday, 14 May 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm ZOOM ONLY External HDR students  External students only 

14 Friday, 21 May 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Quantitative Research HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

15 Friday, 28 May 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm Red 9.1.48 
Qualitative and Indigenous 

Research 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

16 Friday, 4 June 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Writing and reviews HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

17 Friday, 11 June 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space 
Personal and Career 

Development 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

18 Friday, 18 June 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space First Year HDR students First year HDR students only 

19 Friday, 25 June 2021 ZOOM ONLY ZOOM ONLY External HDR students External students only 

20 Friday, 2 July 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Quantitative Research HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

21 Friday, 9 July 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm Red 9.1.48 
Qualitative and Indigenous 

Research 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

22 Friday, 16 July 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Writing and reviews HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

23 Friday, 23 July 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space 
Personal and Career 

Development 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

24 Friday, 30 July 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space First Year HDR students First year HDR students only 

25 Friday, 6 August 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm ZOOM ONLY External HDR students External students only 

26 Friday, 13 August 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm Red 9.1.48 
Qualitative and Indigenous 

Research 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

27 Friday, 20 August 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Quantitative Research HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

28 Friday, 27 August 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Writing and reviews HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

HDR Conference September 1  - 3 (TBC) 
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29 Friday, 10 September 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space 
Personal and Career 

Development 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

30 Friday, 17 September 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space First Year HDR students First year HDR students only 

31 Friday, 24 September 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space External HDR students External students only 

32 Friday, 1 October 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Quantitative Research HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

33 Friday, 8 October 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm Red 9.1.48 
Qualitative and Indigenous 

Research 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

34 Friday, 15 October 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Writing and reviews HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

35 Friday, 22 October 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space 
Personal and Career 

Development 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

36 Friday, 29 October 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space First Year HDR students First year HDR students only 

37 Friday, 5 November 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm ZOOM ONLY External HDR students External students only 

38 Friday, 12 November 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Quantitative Research HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

39 Friday, 19 November 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm Red 9.1.48 
Qualitative and Indigenous 

Research 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

40 Friday, 26 November 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space Writing and reviews HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

41 Friday, 3 December 2021 12:30 - 1:30pm HDR Library Space 
Personal and Career 

Development 
HDR, ECR and  Supervisors 

 


